
U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AALTONEN, Veeti PM-B FIN 29.1.2004
2 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN 19.9.2005
3 KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-B FIN 16.2.2003
4 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 18.3.2002
5 REMSU, Antti SASÄ FIN 8.12.2003
6 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 17.5.2003
7 SIINTOVAARA, Topi SASÄ FIN 25.12.2001
8 TARKIAINEN, Akusti SASÄ FIN 25.8.2004



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN
2 SIINTOVAARA, Topi SASÄ FIN
3 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN
4 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN
5 KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-B FIN
6 AALTONEN, Veeti PM-B FIN
7 REMSU, Antti SASÄ FIN
8 TARKIAINEN, Akusti SASÄ FIN



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

KORHONEN, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
SAARINEN, Ilari (SASÄ / FIN)

DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ / FIN

SIINTOVAARA, Topi SASÄ / FIN

RISSANEN, Aapo POM / FIN

PIRHONEN, Petri EM / FIN

KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-B / FIN

AALTONEN, Veeti PM-B / FIN

REMSU, Antti SASÄ / FIN

TARKIAINEN, Akusti SASÄ / FIN



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PIRHONEN, Petri EM FIN 7 1,00 35 14 +21 Advanced
2 KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-B FIN 6 0,86 34 17 +17 Advanced
3 RISSANEN, Aapo POM FIN 4 0,57 26 21 +5 Advanced
4 TARKIAINEN, Akusti SASÄ FIN 4 0,57 25 24 +1 Advanced
5 SIINTOVAARA, Topi SASÄ FIN 2 0,29 25 30 -5 Advanced
6 REMSU, Antti SASÄ FIN 2 0,29 23 30 -7 Advanced
7 AALTONEN, Veeti PM-B FIN 2 0,29 15 32 -17 Advanced
8 DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ FIN 1 0,14 19 34 -15 Advanced



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

KORHONEN, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
SAARINEN, Ilari (SASÄ / FIN)

SIINTOVAARA, Topi SASÄ / FIN

TARKIAINEN, Akusti SASÄ / FIN

DIMITROV, Velizar SASÄ / FIN

RISSANEN, Aapo POM / FIN

REMSU, Antti SASÄ / FIN

AALTONEN, Veeti PM-B / FIN

PIRHONEN, Petri EM / FIN

KYKKÄNEN, Robert PM-B / FIN



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KYKKÄNEN, Robert FIN 16.2.2003
2 PIRHONEN, Petri FIN 18.3.2002
3 RISSANEN, Aapo FIN 17.5.2003
4 TARKIAINEN, Akusti FIN 25.8.2004
5 REMSU, Antti FIN 8.12.2003
6 SIINTOVAARA, Topi FIN 25.12.2001
7 AALTONEN, Veeti FIN 29.1.2004
8 DIMITROV, Velizar FIN 19.9.2005



U17ME
Kuutti Cup
30. syyskuuta 2017 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN L 29555714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAARINEN, Ilari FIN 23142848 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


